SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

6-FERDINAND CUP
SUPER SPA

Race 2 (1 Hour)

Provisional Classification by Class

ferdinand Cup

No Driver

1 2 Christophe TERRIOU
2 42 Olivier BOSIO

3 56 Cyrille PREVEL

4 36 Benjamin MOUSSION
5 1] Sébastien SERRA

6 99 Franck HARDONNIERE
7 39 Marc GILLET

8 50 Bernard KLEIBER

9 48 Michel MATHIEU

T 23 Patrice LACROIX
2 55 Didier CLESSE
3 5 Frédéric RAMOUSSE
4 75 Samuel SERRES
5 68 Stéphane SALERNO
6 35 Romain DUVAL
7 44 leonard LICOPS
8 951 Alain ABADIE
9 8 Jean-Thomas DUVAL
10 88 Pascal DIDIER
11 33 Jean MICHAUD
12 89 Stéphane DUVERNE
13 69 Laurent LIBFELD
14 90 Philippe LOUSTAU
15 76 Michel CARVALHEIRO
FC3
1 924 Jérdme SALVA
2 27 Luc DESLAURIER
3 22 Ben GAYER
R
1 59 Bostien MTHIEU
2 79 Damien GAULT
3 84 Sébastien MATHIEU

Nat Team

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

Car

PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 964
PORSCHE 911 3.0 | RS
PORSCHE 964 RSR
PORSCHE 993 C2
PORSCHE 993
PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 993
PORSCHE 964 C2

PORSCHE 968 CS
PORSCHE 964 RS
PORSCHE 911 2.8 RSR
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 968
PORSCHE 964
PORSCHE 944 Turbo
PORSCHE 944 Turbo
PORSCHE 964 C2
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 944 Turbo
PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS
PORSCHE 944 Turbo
PORSCHE 964
PORSCHE 968 CS

PORSCHE 924 S
PORSCHE 944 $2
PORSCHE 911 3.2 |

~ PORSCHE 996 Cup

PORSCHE 996 Cup
PORSCHE 996 Cup

Laps Total Time

18 1:02:10.966

18 1:03:26.001 +115.035 1191 ]

18 1:04:45.796
17 1:03:11.177
17 1:03:17.586
17 1:03:26.341
17 1:04:42.070
16 1:03:34.894

29:22.300

18 1:04:35.853
18 1:05:05.251
17 1:03:04.714
17 1:03:17.207
17 1:03:17.731
17 1:04:32.588
17  1:04:55.459
17 1:05:04.306
17 1:05:23.377
16 1:04:15.495
16 1:05:02.813
16 1:05:33.038
16 1:07:30.863
15 1:02:47.804

5 17:30.909

16 1:04:11.611
16 1:05:35.748 +124.137 102.4
2 7:45.272

18 1:02:23.782
18 1:02:52.678
18 1:03:22.081

Gap

+2'34.830
1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

11 Laps

+29.398
1lop

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap
1lap

1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Lops
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
13 Laps

14 Laps

+28.896
+58.299

2@'&4&,% 7 5@%’;

Best Lap
Kph Lap Time  Kph

121.5 5 3:02.902 137.9

7 3:06.112 1355
1167 6 3:10.705 132.2
1129 3 3:09.170 1333
1128 5 3:12.515 131.0
1125 15 3:16.671 1282
1103 9 3:15.670 128.9
1056 14 3:32.370 1187
99.9 5 3:47.457 110.9

117.0 16 3:05.511 135.9
116.1 13 3:05.678 1358
131 15 3:15.786 1288
1128 14 3:16.691 128.2
1128 15 3:16.966 1280
110.6 17 3:20.870 125.5
109.9 5 3:19.602 126.3
109.7 17 3:14.039 129.9
1091 15 3:18.135 127.3
1045 16 3:27.683 121.4
103.3 15 3:32.107 1189
1025 11 3:37.050 116.2
99.5 4 3:42.405 1134
100.3 15 3:29.394 120.4
195 5 3:16.690 1282

104.6 16 3:32.548 118.6
16 3:32.053 1189
107.4 2 3:42.787 ”32
u(
1210 6 2:59.804 140.2
120.2 16 2:58.760 141.1
11938 2 3:04.893 1364

CARS #5, #11, #33, #39, #50, #55, #68, #69, #75, #76, #88, #89 & #99- DRIVE THROUGH CONVERTED TO TIME PENALTY OF
24,300 SECONDS - FCY1 PROCEDURE INFRINGEMENT

CARS #5, #8, #11, #23, #2

THROUGH CONVERTED TO TIME PENALTY OF 24,300 SECONDS - FCY2 PROCEDURE INFRINGEMENT

CAR #79 - TIME PENALTY OF 30 SECONDS

Published at: /y /W

- PIT WINDOW INFRINGEMENT

7, #33, #35, #39, #42, #44, #48, #50, #55, #56, #68, #69, #75, #84, #89, #90, #99 & #951

Track Status: _

DRIVE

Race Director:
Pierre-Louis D

Timekeeper:
Mario ESTEBANEZ
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